
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Wednesday  
October 23, 2019 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd  19105053 10/22/2019 // 3:54 PM Camper Rd 
Duncanville, AL 

Household 
Tools 

Clothing/Furs 
Other 

Consumable Goods 

$1,300.00 
$231.97 
$300.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 

Burglary 2nd  19104920 10/22/2019 // 12:18 AM Old Fayette Rd 
Berry, AL  

Tools 
Radio/TV/VCR 

$1,577.00 
$50.00 

      

      

 
 


