

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

Wednesday

October 23, 2019

CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
19105053	10/22/2019 // 3:54 PM	Camper Rd	Household	\$1,300.00
		Duncanville, AL	Tools	\$231.97
			Clothing/Furs	\$300.00
			Other	\$100.00
			Consumable Goods	\$100.00
19104920	10/22/2019 // 12:18 AM	Old Fayette Rd	Tools	\$1,577.00
		Berry, AL	Radio/TV/VCR	\$50.00
	19105053	19105053 10/22/2019 // 3:54 PM	19105053   10/22/2019 // 3:54 PM   Camper Rd     19104920   10/22/2019 // 12:18 AM   Old Fayette Rd	19105053 10/22/2019 // 3:54 PM Camper Rd Household   19105053 10/22/2019 // 3:54 PM Camper Rd Tools   Clothing/Furs Clothing/Furs Other   19104920 10/22/2019 // 12:18 AM Old Fayette Rd Tools